Major Employers in the Region

Business Name Employees Business Description Website

Johnson Controls 240 Manufacturer of Batteries www.johnsoncontrols.com
Kendall Floral 170 Wholesale Flower Distributor www.kendalfloral.com

Fred Meyer 167 Retail Sales www.fredmeyer.com

JV Northwest 115 Manufacturer WWW.jvnw.com

MEC NW 110 Electronics Manufacturer www.mecnorthwest.com
Marquis Care 105 Skilled Nursing and Long-term Care www.marquiscompanies.com
Shimadzu USA Mfgr, Inc 103 Manufacturer of Scientific Equipment  [www.shimadzu.com

SR Smith LLC 89 Manufacturer of Pool Deck Equipment [www.srsmith.com

Wilson Construction 82 Electrical Utility Contractor www.wilsonconst.com
Cutsforth’s Thriftway 75 Grocery www.cutsforths.com

Canby TelCom 68 Telephone Company www.canbytel.com

Package Containers 52 Paper Converter www.packagecontainers.com
Hot Off the Press 45 Publishing www.paperwishes.com
Pioneer Pump 43 Pump Manufacturer www.pioneerpump.com
American Steel 41 Steel Service Center www.american-steel.com
OBC Northwest 40 Horticultural Supply www.obcnw.com

BBC Steel 25 Reformat Steel www.bbcsteel.com

Pump Tech 22 Pump Manufacturer and Distribution www.pumptechnw.com
Spectrum Woodworking 21 Custom Commercial Cabinetry www.spectrumwoodworking.com
Potter's Industries 23 Glass Bead Manufacturing www.pottersbeads.com
Public Sector Employees Description Website

Canby School District 581 School District www.canbyfire.org

City of Canby 90 City Government www.canby.k12.or.us

Canby Fire District 20 Fire District www.ci.canby.or.us
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